Cold drinks

Still / sparkling water

Coke / Diet Coke
Orange / apple juice 155/162kcal
Homemade lemonade 74kcal
Iced latte / mocha 95/177kcal

Hot drinks

Our coffee Is carbon neutral
and Rainforest Alliance Certified

ESpresso okcal

Double espresso okcal
Macchiato 6kcal
Double macchiato 6kca
Americano okcal

Latte 202kcal
Cappuccino 135kcal

Flat white 117kcal

Mocha 282kcal
Hot chocolate 310kcal

Tea 1 kcal
Please ask for available flavours

£2.40
£2.60
£3.90
£3.90
£3.60

£2.50
£3.00
£2.70
£3.20
£3.40
£3.70
£3.70
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.15

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Every purchase made supports the British Museum



Cold drinks

Still water £2.40
Sparkling water £2.40
Coke £2.60
Diet Coke £2.60
Orange juice 155kcal £3.90
Apple juice 162kcal £3.90

Homemade lemonade 74kcal £3.90

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day
Every purchase made supports the British Museum





