Cold drinks

Still/sparkling water	£2.40
Coke / Diet Coke	£2.60
Orange/apple juice 155/162 kcal	£3.90
Homemade lemonade 74 kcal	£3.90
Iced latte/mocha 95/177 kcal	£3.60

Hot drinks

Our coffee is carbon neutral and Rainforest Alliance Certified

Espresso 0 kcal	£2.50
Double espresso 0 kcal	£3.00
Macchiato 6 kcal	£2.70
Double macchiato 6 kcal	£3.20
Americano Okcal	£3.40
Latte 202 kcal	£3.70
Cappuccino 135 kcal	£3.70
Flat white 117 kcal	£3.80
Mocha 282 kcal	£3.80
Hot chocolate 310 kcal	£3.80
Tea 1 kcal	£3.15
Please ask for available flavours	

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Every purchase made supports the British Museum

Cold drinks

Still water	£2.40
Sparkling water	£2.40
Coke	£2.60
Diet Coke	£2.60
Orange juice 155 kcal	£3.90
Apple juice 162 kcal	£3.90
Homemade lemonade 74 kcal	£3.90